
 

International Student Clinical Elective Program,  

Keio University School of Medicine 

(Issued in January, 2024) 

 

*Note: For blocks where Monday is a national holiday, practical training begins on Tuesday. 

 

 

 

Application Timelines  

(from June 2024 to June 2025) 

Block No. Period Application Submission Deadline 

1 June 24 (Mon) – July 19 (Fri), 2024 February 19 (Mon), 2024 

2 August 19(Mon)– September 13 (Fri), 2024 February 19 (Mon), 2024 

3 September 24 (Tues)* – October 18 (Fri), 2024  March 25 (Mon), 2024 

4 October 28 (Mon)–November 22 (Fri), 2024 April 30 (Tues), 2024 

5 December 2(Mon) – December 27 (Fri), 2024 June 3 (Mon), 2024 

6 January 14 (Tues) *– February 7 (Fri), 2025 July 16 (Tues), 2024 

7 February 17 (Mon) – March 14 (Fri), 2025 August 19 (Mon), 2024 

8 March 31 (Mon) – April 25 (Fri), 2025 September 30 (Mon), 2024 

9 May 12 (Mon) – June 6 (Fri), 2025 November 11 (Mon), 2024 


